
2 

3 

5 

POS 

6 

NO 

#8 

#1 

#3 

#6 

#10 

#9 

#5 

#2 

#4 

Do 

NAME 

A. Kazakauskas 

J. Virganaviius 

L. Gordonas 

A. `imelionis 

L. Jaruaeviius 

T. Kriauiknas 

D. KriauIknas 

L Staakknas 

R. Ciesiïnas 

V. Klimka 

Class: SGCI, Match: Overall 

TEAM 

Automotive.It 24.009 00:01:23.235 

Flameris 
Racing 

VTDK Racing 

VTDK Racing 

I Va~iavimas 

VTDK Racing 

VTDK Racing :28.613 

:26.243 00:01:26.752 00:01:21.629 

26.066 00:01:24.926 00:01:24.347 

30.574 00:01:27.118 

:29.401 00:01:26.453 00:01:22.924 

Automotive.lt :24.200 

:39.378 

2 Va~iavimas 

38.928 

00:01:21.495 

:29.619 00:01:27.067 00:01:23.680 

Organizer 

3 Va~lavimas 

Perlas 

4RACE 

00:01:20.130 

00:01:26.443 00:01:24.579 00:01:22,426 

00:01:18.838 

00:01:30.721 

00:01:22.471 

00:01:21.291 

00:01:23.521 

00:01:20.685 

00:01:35.915 00:01:32.732 00:01:30.096 

00:01:29.090 

00:05:28.869 

4 Va~iavin FINAL POINTS 

00:01:21.243 

00:05:33.462 

+00:00:00.000 

00:05:37.810 

+00:00:00.000 

00:05:40.069 

+00:00:00.000 

00:05:41.556 

+00:00:00.000 

00:05:42.061 

+00:00:00.000 

00:05:43.887 

+00:00:00.000 

00:05:46.294 

+00:00:00.000 

00:06:16.807 

+00:00:00.000 

00:06:17.671 

+00:00:00.000 

15 

|2 

10.5 

9 

7.5 

6 

45 

3 

5 

00:01:37.618 

00:01:38.268 00:01:23.141 

00:01:22.621 
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